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CSUVQtCE Soft Tissue Surgery

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

December 11-12, 2024

Please complete all pre-course content prior to the in-person session.

Day 1 - Wednesday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

Breakfast

Application of Principles & Online Review — Dr. Marvel
Break

GDV — Dr. Marvel

Lunch

Laboratory 1: Fresh Intestinal Procedures

End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:

MILA M Medtronic

INTERNATIONAL, INC.



.

V‘ a animal
hospitals

Advanced & Emergency

CSUVQtCE Soft Tissue Surgery

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

December 11-12, 2024

Day 2 — Thursday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Breakfast

Laboratory 2: Fresh Cadaver Procedures

Lunch

Laboratory 2 (cont.): Fresh Cadaver Procedures
Wrap-up & Q&A

Conclusion of Course

Course Sponsors:

MILA M Medtronic

INTERNATIONAL, INC.



