



Advanced & Emergency Soft Tissue Surgery

December 11-12, 2024

Please complete all pre-course content prior to the in-person session.

Day I – Weunesday	
8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Application of Principles & Online Review – Dr. Marvel
10:00 AM	Break
10:30 AM	GDV – Dr. Marvel
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Laboratory 1: Fresh Intestinal Procedures
5:00 PM	End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:



Dav 1 – Wednesdav





Advanced & Emergency Soft Tissue Surgery

December 11-12, 2024

Day 2 – Thursday

8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Laboratory 2: Fresh Cadaver Procedures
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Laboratory 2 (cont.): Fresh Cadaver Procedures
4:00 PM	Wrap-up & Q&A
4:30 PM	Conclusion of Course

Course Sponsors:

